Heatmax Trading LLCArray

ODOO TEST PRODUCTS WITH
VARIANTS

Main category: PRODUCT FROM ODOO

Odoo test Products with variants

FULL DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

Color Ink Blue

Garment Size MEDIUM

Product code
Price
Base price

List price
Amount
Weight
Height

Width

Length
Return period

79554442233

100

100

630
0.000

10



